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Shareholding Pattern
Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code : 538881 Quarter Ending : Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

" : 6 1244193 1244193 M1.47 1244193 4147 12,44,193
undivided Family
A SHANTI DEVI
CALADA Promoter 1 376750 376,750 1256 376750 12.56 3,76,750
NAVEEN GALADA  Promoter 1 358235 358235 1194 358235 11.94 3,58,235
ASHOK GALADA J g:g:’:ter 1 191850 191,850 640 191,850  6.40 1,91,850
J ASHOK KUMAR
CALADA HUE Promoter 1 174500 1,774,500 582 174500  5.82 1,74,500
NAVEEN GALADA  Promoter 1 142358 142358 475 142358 475 142,358
HUF Group
HARSHIKAGALADA  Promoter 1 500 500 0.02 500 0.02 500
Any Other (specify) 2 563735 563735 1879 563735 18.79 5,63,735
GALADAHOUSING  Promoter 1 364600  3,64,600 1215 364600 1215 3,64,600
LIMITED Group
GALADATRADES  Promoter
TeD Sroup 1 109135  1,99135 664 199135  6.64 199,135
Sub Total AT 8 1807928 18,07,928 6026 1807928 60.26 18,07,928
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 8 1807928 1807,928 6026 1807928 60.26 18,07,928

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=538881&qtrid=112.00&QtrName=Dec-21
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Scrip Code : 538881

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

ABHAY K

PREETI DEVI P
JAIN

AMITA JAIN

PRAVEEN
KUMAR G JAIN

AMRIT LAL
JAIN

GORILAL
GANESHMALJI
JAIN

KALYANCHAND
ANAND
MUNOTH

P LALIT
KUMAR JAIN

GAJENDRA
KUMAR JAIN P

ASHISH JAIN
HUF

Any Other
(specify)
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
HUF

Clearing
Members

RAJ FINLEASE
LIMITED

PITAMBAR
COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=538881&qtrid=112.00&QtrName=Dec-21
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

4,19,885

5,37,893

74,400

40,000

43,950

30,900

41,109

33,500

45,484

39,400

48,800

35,200

2,34,294

5,601

7,323

1,370

45,000

45,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.00

17.93

2.48

1.47

1.03

1.52

0.24

0.05

1.50

1.50

4,19,885

5,37,893

74,400

40,000

43,950

30,900

41,109

33,500

45,484

39,400

48,800

35,200

2,34,294

5,601
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45,000

45,000

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Galada Finance Ltd

14.00

17.93

2.48

1.12

1.52

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

2,21,885

1,86,043

41,109

45,484

2,28,394

5,601

7,323

1,370

45,000

45,000

Quarter ending : Dec-21
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PRITHVI
EXCHANGE
(INDIA)
LIMITED

1 115000 1,15,000 3.83 1,15,000 3.83 1,15,000 - - -

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B5) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 R ) i

Sub Total B3 575 1192072 11,92,072 39.74  11,92,072 39.74 6,36,322 - - -
B=B1+B2+B3 575 1192072 11,92,072 39.74  11,92,072 39.74 6,36,322 - - -

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code : 538881 Quarter ending : Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° >
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern
Galada Finance Ltd
Scrip Code : 538881 Quarter ending : Dec-21

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL
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