

Shareholding Pattern

Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code: 538881 Quarter Ending: Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Rights he each cla securit Class eg: X	eld in ss of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	12,44,193	12,44,193	41.47	12,44,193	41.47	12,44,193
A SHANTI DEVI GALADA	Promoter	1	3,76,750	3,76,750	12.56	3,76,750	12.56	3,76,750
NAVEEN GALADA	Promoter	1	3,58,235	3,58,235	11.94	3,58,235	11.94	3,58,235
ASHOK GALADA J	Promoter Group	1	1,91,850	1,91,850	6.40	1,91,850	6.40	1,91,850
J ASHOK KUMAR GALADA HUF	Promoter	1	1,74,500	1,74,500	5.82	1,74,500	5.82	1,74,500
NAVEEN GALADA HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,42,358	1,42,358	4.75	1,42,358	4.75	1,42,358
HARSHIKAGALADA	Promoter	1	500	500	0.02	500	0.02	500
Any Other (specify)		2	5,63,735	5,63,735	18.79	5,63,735	18.79	5,63,735
GALADA HOUSING LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,64,600	3,64,600	12.15	3,64,600	12.15	3,64,600
GALADA TRADES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,99,135	1,99,135	6.64	1,99,135	6.64	1,99,135
Sub Total A1		8	18,07,928	18,07,928	60.26	18,07,928	60.26	18,07,928
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	18,07,928	18,07,928	60.26	18,07,928	60.26	18,07,928



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code: 538881 Quarter ending: Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.1		equity sh	Table	Shareholding	No. of Voting	Total as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder		Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %				Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		shares held		of (A+B+C2)	3	Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	542	419885	4,19,885	14.00	4,19,885	14.00	2,21,885	-	-	-
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	14	537893	5,37,893	17.93	5,37,893	17.93	1,86,043	-	-	-
ABHAY K	1	74400	74,400	2.48	74,400	2.48		-	-	-
PREETI DEVI P JAIN	1	40000	40,000	1.33	40,000	1.33		-	-	-
AMITA JAIN	1	43950	43,950	1.47	43,950	1.47		-	-	-
PRAVEEN KUMAR G JAIN	1	30900	30,900	1.03	30,900	1.03		-	-	-
AMRIT LAL JAIN	1	41109	41,109	1.37	41,109	1.37	41,109	-	-	-
GORILAL GANESHMALJI JAIN	1	33500	33,500	1.12	33,500	1.12		-	-	-
KALYANCHAND ANAND MUNOTH	1	45484	45,484	1.52	45,484	1.52	45,484	-	-	-
P LALIT KUMAR JAIN	1	39400	39,400	1.31	39,400	1.31		-	-	-
GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN P	1	48800	48,800	1.63	48,800	1.63		-	-	-
ASHISH JAIN HUF	1	35200	35,200	1.17	35,200	1.17		-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	19	234294	2,34,294	7.81	2,34,294	7.81	2,28,394	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1	5601	5,601	0.19	5,601	0.19	5,601	-	-	-
HUF	8	7323	7,323	0.24	7,323	0.24	7,323	-	-	-
Clearing Members	2	1370	1,370	0.05	1,370	0.05	1,370	-	-	-
RAJ FINLEASE LIMITED	1	45000	45,000	1.50	45,000	1.50	45,000	-	-	-
PITAMBAR COMMERCIALS LIMITED	1	45000	45,000	1.50	45,000	1.50	45,000	-	-	-

PRITHVI EXCHANGE (INDIA) LIMITED	1	115000	1,15,000	3.83	1,15,000	3.83	1,15,000	-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Sub Total B3	575	1192072	11,92,072	39.74	11,92,072	39.74	6,36,322	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	575	1192072	11,92,072	39.74	11,92,072	39.74	6,36,322	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code: 538881 Quarter ending: Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Galada Finance Ltd

Scrip Code: 538881 Quarter ending: Dec-21

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner	held	shares	Trading Member
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the